
Programme : M.B.A. MGMT* Examination : December 2023

Semester : 3

Consolidated Statement of Result

INDIRA GANDHI DELHI TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY FOR WOMEN

(Established by Govt. of Delhi vide Act 9 of 2012)
Kashmere Gate, Delhi - 110006 (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified University)

Date of Declaration : 24-01-2024

Sr.No. Enrollment No Name SGPA MMS 201 MMS 205 MMS 207 MMS 209 MMS 243 MMS 213 MMS 203 GEC 201 MMS 245 MMS 231 MMS 235 MMS 221

1 00109152022 PRATIBHA SINGH 6.27 C+ A B+ C D B+ B+ F C+

2 00209152022 Muskan Garg 9.07 B+ A+ A A A B A A A+

3 00309152022 Manisha 7.80 C+ A B+ B B B+ B B+

4 00409152022 Mehak Verma 8.13 B A B+ A A A F

5 00509152022 Anushka Singh 7.87 C+ A A B+ F A+ A+ B+

6 00609152022 RIYA 7.07 C A B C+ B B B+

7 00709152022 Vartika Verma 8.27 B A A B A B+ A

8 00809152022 PRACHI SAINI 7.33 B+ A A B B+ D C+ B

9 00909152022 Monika Parmar 8.87 B A A A A A A A

10 01009152022 SHWETA KAUL 9.20 A A A A A+ A A A+

11 01109152022 deepti saxena 8.33 C+ A A B+ A C+ B A A+

12 01209152022 Khushi Sharma 8.00 C A A C+ B+ B+ B A+ A
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13 01409152022 Parthivi Gupta 7.60 B A B+ B B+ B+ B+ C B

14 01509152022 Priyanka Verma 8.33 C+ A A B B+ A A+ B

15 01609152022 Archana Joshi 6.13 C B B+ C+ C F C+ C+

16 01709152022 JHANVI ARORA 8.47 B A+ A C+ A A B A A+

17 01809152022 Bhoomika Sharma 7.87 C+ A A B B+ B+ B B+

18 01909152022 Riya kumari 9.00 B A A+ A A A A+ B+

19 02009152022 Ishita Singhania 7.13 C+ A A+ C B F B B+

20 02109152022 Akansha vyas 8.93 A A A A A B+ A

21 02209152022 DIKSHA 7.93 B B+ A B+ B+ B A

22 02309152022 Isma Jaha 8.73 B+ A A B+ A B+ A

23 02409152022 KALPANA YADAV 8.00 B+ A A B B+ F B+ A A+

24 02509152022 Divya Shrivastava 8.60 C+ B+ A B+ A A A+ B+
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25 02709152022 Pragati Gupta 9.20 B+ A+ A+ B+ B+ A A A+ A+

26 02909152022 Geetanjali Vats 8.53 B A A B+ A A A+

27 03009152022 Tanya Goswami 8.67 C+ A A B+ A A A

28 03109152022 Fatima Zohra 8.27 B+ B+ A B+ B A B A

29 03209152022 AASHITA GANDHI 8.67 B+ A A B+ A A B+ A

30 03309152022 Sonali Gupta 5.07 D F C C C+ B+ C+ B+ C

31 03509152022 Tanisha Thapliyal 8.80 B A A+ B+ A+ C B+ A+

32 03609152022 meenakshi 8.60 A A+ A B+ A C B+ A

33 03709152022 Baljeet Kaur Bhutani 8.33 C+ A A B+ B+ A B+ A

34 03809152022 Aashi Bhatnagar 8.00 B+ A A C+ B+ D B A A+

35 03909152022 VARSHA SHARMA 8.73 B+ A A A B+ A A A

36 04009152022 Parul Sharma 9.07 A A A+ A A B+ B+ A
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37 04109152022 Muskan 8.47 B+ A A+ B+ A B+ A

38 04209152022 Shraddha Pandit 9.07 B+ A A+ B+ A A A

39 04309152022 Inderpreet kaur 9.13 A+ A A A+ B+ A B+ A+

40 04409152022 Tanya Maheshwari 9.60 A A+ A+ A A+ A+ A

41 04509152022 Divyanshi Tiwari 9.33 A+ A A A A A A A+

42 04609152022 Bhavya Joshi 7.53 C+ A A C B+ B+ A

43 04709152022 Gyan Jyoti 8.27 C A B+ B+ A A A+ B+

44 04809152022 Jasleen Kaur 8.33 C+ A B+ B+ A A A+ B

Sr.No. Enrollment No Name SGPA MMS 225 MMS 289 MMS 295

1 00109152022 PRATIBHA SINGH 6.27

2 00209152022 Muskan Garg 9.07

3 00309152022 Manisha 7.80 A
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4 00409152022 Mehak Verma 8.13 B+ A+

5 00509152022 Anushka Singh 7.87 C+

6 00609152022 RIYA 7.07 C A

7 00709152022 Vartika Verma 8.27 C+ A+

8 00809152022 PRACHI SAINI 7.33 B

9 00909152022 Monika Parmar 8.87 A

10 01009152022 SHWETA KAUL 9.20 A

11 01109152022 deepti saxena 8.33

12 01209152022 Khushi Sharma 8.00

13 01409152022 Parthivi Gupta 7.60

14 01509152022 Priyanka Verma 8.33 B+

15 01609152022 Archana Joshi 6.13 B+
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16 01709152022 JHANVI ARORA 8.47

17 01809152022 Bhoomika Sharma 7.87 B+

18 01909152022 Riya kumari 9.00 A

19 02009152022 Ishita Singhania 7.13 B+

20 02109152022 Akansha vyas 8.93 B+ A+

21 02209152022 DIKSHA 7.93 C+ A

22 02309152022 Isma Jaha 8.73 B+ A+

23 02409152022 KALPANA YADAV 8.00

24 02509152022 Divya Shrivastava 8.60 A

25 02709152022 Pragati Gupta 9.20

26 02909152022 Geetanjali Vats 8.53 C+ A+

27 03009152022 Tanya Goswami 8.67 B+ A+
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Sr.No. Enrollment No Name SGPA MMS 225 MMS 289 MMS 295

28 03109152022 Fatima Zohra 8.27 A

29 03209152022 AASHITA GANDHI 8.67 A

30 03309152022 Sonali Gupta 5.07

31 03509152022 Tanisha Thapliyal 8.80 A+

32 03609152022 meenakshi 8.60 A

33 03709152022 Baljeet Kaur Bhutani 8.33 B+

34 03809152022 Aashi Bhatnagar 8.00

35 03909152022 VARSHA SHARMA 8.73 B+

36 04009152022 Parul Sharma 9.07 A+

37 04109152022 Muskan 8.47 C+ A

38 04209152022 Shraddha Pandit 9.07 A A+

39 04309152022 Inderpreet kaur 9.13 A
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40 04409152022 Tanya Maheshwari 9.60 A A+

41 04509152022 Divyanshi Tiwari 9.33 A+

42 04609152022 Bhavya Joshi 7.53 C A

43 04709152022 Gyan Jyoti 8.27 B

44 04809152022 Jasleen Kaur 8.33 B+

Page 8 of 8


